
Tidy
Ages 3-7

Wed 21 Feb 10.15am 1.15pm

Thu 22 Feb 10.15am

Wed 28 Feb 10.15am 1.15pm

Thu 29 Feb 10.15am

Wed 6 Mar 10.15am 1.15pm

Thu 7 Mar 10.15am 1.15pm

Fri 8 Mar 10.15am 1.15pm

Wed 13 Mar 10.15am 1.15pm

Thu 14 Mar 10.15am (R) 1.15pm

Fri 15 Mar 10.15am 1.15pm

Wed 20 Mar 10.15am 1.15pm

Thu 21 Mar 10.15am 1.15pm

Fri 22 Mar 10.15am 1.15pm

Spring/Summer 2024
Schools performances

(R) Relaxed

The Littlest Yak
Ages 3-7

Wed 24 Jan 10.15am 1.15pm

Thu 25 Jan 10.15am 1.15pm

Fri 26 Jan 10.15am 1.15pm

Plot 17
Ages 7-12

Wed 31 Jan 10.15am 1.15pm

Thu 1 Feb 10.15am 1.15pm

Fri 2 Feb 10.15am 1.15pm

Romeo and Juliet
Ages 9-12+

Wed 6 Mar 10.30am 1.30pm

Thu 7 Mar 10.30am 1.30pm

Fri 8 Mar 10.30am

Wed 13 Mar 10.30am 1.30pm

Thu 14 Mar 10.30am 1.30pm

Fri 15 Mar 10.30am

Romeo and Juliet then departs on a
schools tour from Wed 20 - Thu 28 Mar


